
Vrij Rijden - Advanced en Basic - 2024-05-24
All Laptimes are available on www.getraceresults.com

24 May 2024Minder Snel
 - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps
9 Rider 9 2:01.461 51 118.566
90 Rider 90 2:03.235 5 1.7742 1.774 116.856
74 Rider 74 2:13.283 3 10.0483 11.822 108.044
4 Rider 4 2:18.796 3 5.5134 17.335 103.754
31 Rider 31 2:18.913 4 0.1175 17.452 103.665
43 Rider 43 2:24.541 4 5.6286 23.080 99.635
27 Rider 27 2:27.402 3 2.8617 25.941 97.695
6 Rider 6 2:28.394 3 0.9928 26.933 97.045
7 Rider 7 2:29.106 2 0.7129 27.645 96.584
5 Rider 5 2:32.978 3 3.87210 31.517 94.134
28 Rider 28 2:33.310 3 0.33211 31.849 93.934
10 Rider 10 2:36.170 4 2.86012 34.709 92.215
37 Rider 37 2:36.431 2 0.26113 34.970 92.053
26 Rider 26 3:10.473 1 34.04214 1:09.012 75.603
29 Rider 2915 0.001
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